
30/09/202
11:20 h

Horse - Passport No Rider - FEI ID Average
Sex/Colour/Year of 
Birth/Breed/Sire/Sire of 
Dam Owner

Total

SALVADOR - Daria Cholakova - Children 67.197%
M / Grey / / PONY / / / 1 1 1
LEONARDO - Elena Kasakova - Children 65.833%

M / Bay / / EastBUL / / / 3 2 2
MERI POPINS - Dalina Uzunova - Children 63.712%
F / Bay / / PONY / / / 2 5 3
MARAYA - Elena Kasakova - Children 62.500%
F / Bay / / PONY / / / 5 3 6
PIRINA - Todor Iliev - Children 61.288%
F / Grey / / PONY / / / 4 4 8
SECUNDA - Sofia Petrova - Children 60.606%
F / Grey / / PONY / / / 7 7 4
MISTERIA - Sofia Petrova - Children 60.530%
F / Black / / PONY / / / 8 6 7
CEZAR - Pavla Daneva - Children 59.318%
M / Grey / / PONY / / / 10 10 5
JOHN SNOW (BLACK 
BOY) -

Ilina Petrova - Children 58.788%
M / Pinto / / PONY / / / Kamelia Edreva 9 8 9
OLIMPIA - Sofia Petrova - Children 58.182%
F / Grey / / PONY / / / 11 9 10
VICTORIA - Daniel Pakov - Children 57.727%

F / Roan / / PONY / / / Atanas Angelchev 6 11 11

E: Hristo Georgiev

C: Monica Selina Alexandrescu

54.773% 57.500%

56.136% 59.773%

11 6 54 BG
60.909%

56.591% 60.455%

10 13 41 BG 58.636%

55.455% 63.636%

9 4 50 BG 59.318%

59.091% 62.500%

8 2 38 BG 58.864%

57.273% 64.318%

7 7 40 BG 60.000%

60.000% 60.909%

6 1 42 BG 60.227%

62.500% 63.182%

5 9 2 BG 62.955%

59.318% 66.364%

4 12 44 BG 61.818%

64.318% 68.636%

3 5 55 BG 65.455%

65.455% 69.545%

2 3 43 BG
64.545%

C M Prize 
Money

1 8 22 BG 66.591%

Rank Start 
No. NO Age 

Group NAT E

M: Yuri Valev

STANDINGS

Competition No 2 - Class: - Test: Second test for 4 YO horses - pony riders
Judges



BINGO - Frederika Emilova -Children 54.470%

M / Pinto / / PONY / / / Marina Slavcheva 13 12 12
LIBERTA - Pavla Daneva - Children 54.242%
F / Pinto / / PONY / / / 12 13 12

49.318% 56.136%

50.227% 56.136%

13 11 39 BG 57.273%

12 10 15 BG 57.045%



29/09/202 30/09/202 1/10/2022
14:25 h 14:25 h 14:25 h

Horse - Passport No Rider - FEI ID Average Average Average
Sex/Colour/Year of 
Birth/Breed/Sire/Sire of Dam Owner Total Total Total

SALVADOR - Daria Cholakova - Children 66.667% 67.197%
M / Grey / / PONY / / /
LEONARDO - Elena Kasakova - Children 64.500% 65.833%
M / Bay / / PONY / / /
MERI POPINS - Dalina Uzunova - Children 61.417% 63.712%
F / Bay / / PONY / / /
MARAYA - Elena Kasakova - Children 60.417% 62.500%
F / Bay / / PONY / / /
PIRINA - Todor Iliev - Children 60.250% 61.288%
F / Grey / / PONY / / /
LIBERTA - Pavla Daneva - Children 59.750% 54.242%
F / Pinto / / PONY / / /
SECUNDA - Sofia Petrova - Children 59.167% 60.606%
F / Grey / / PONY / / /
MISTERIA - Sofia Petrova - Children 59.333% 60.530%
F / Black / / PONY / / /
CEZAR - Pavla Daneva - Children 56.833% 59.318%
M / Grey / / PONY / / /
OLIMPIA - Sofia Petrova - Children 58.667% 58.182%
F / Grey / / PONY / / /
VICTORIA - Daniel Pakov - Children 57.917% 57.727%

F / Roan / / PONY / / / Atanas Angelchev

BINGO - Frederika Emilova 
-

Children 55.667% 54.470%

M / Pinto / / PONY / / / Marina Slavcheva
JOHN SNOW (BLACK BOY) - Ilina Petrova - Children 58.788% -
M / Pinto / / PONY / / / Kamelia Edreva

7

-

10

14

14

9

7

9

TOTAL

26

24

22

20

18

8

4

3

6

5
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SCORES 
II DAY

13

12

11

10

9

2

7

SCORES 
III DAY

STANDINGS

Competition No 1 - Class: - Test: 4 YO horses - pony riders
Judges

Rank NO Age 
Group NAT SCORES

I DAY

1 22 BG 13

2 74 BG 12

3 55 BG 11

4 44 BG 10

5 2 BG 9

6 39 BG 8

8 40 BG 7

7 42 BG 6

10 41 BG 5

11 54 BG 4

9 38 BG 3

12 15 BG 2

-E 50 BG


	standings (6)
	TOURNAMENT STANDINGS PONY.pdf
	standings (1)




